
 

Monday, August 28   S.J.C.P. Parent Orientation 

Wednesday, September 7   Come & See Day TTh Classes 

Thursday, September 8   Come & See Day MWF Classes 

Monday, September 11   First Regular Class MWF Classes 

Tuesday,  September 12   First Regular Class TTh Classes 
Thursday, October 12- 

Monday, October 16  
No Preschool (EC Schools Closed) 

Monday, November 20- 
Friday, November 24   

Thanksgiving Vacation (No Preschool) 

Tuesday, December 19  S.J.C.P. Christmas Program TTh Classes 

Wednesday, December 20  S.J.C.P. Christmas Program MWF Classes 

Thursday, December 21   Birthday Parties for Jesus TTh Classes 

Friday, December 22   Birthday Parties for Jesus MWF Classes 
Monday, December 25- 

Tuesday, January 2    
Christmas Vacation (No Preschool) 

Monday, January 15   No Preschool (EC Schools Closed) 
Monday, January 22- 
Tuesday, January 23  

No Preschool (EC Schools Closed) 

Monday, February 5   S.J.C.P. Registration Begins for 2024-25  
Thursday, February 29- 

Monday, March 4  
No Preschool (EC Schools Closed) 

Thursday, March 21  Easter Celebration TTh Classes 

Friday, March 22  Easter Celebration MWF Classes 
Monday, March 25- 

Friday, March 29  
Spring/Easter Break (No Preschool) 

Monday, April 15  No Preschool (EC Schools Closed) 

Tuesday, May 21  Last Day of Class TTh Classes 

Wednesday, May 22   Last Day of Class MWF Classes 

 Wednesday, May 22  S.J.C.P. Spring/End of Year Celebration 
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